







Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
2	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
3	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04484
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06374
5	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
6	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06547
7	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0332
20	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03827
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
22	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin
23	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03881
24	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
25	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
26	5232501902	PISTON	1	
27	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
28	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
29	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
30	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
31	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
32	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
33	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
34	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
35	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
37	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
38	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
39	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
40	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
41	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
42	5233504302	MUFFLER GASKET	1	
43	5233505301	MUFFLER INSULATOR	1	
44	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04026
45	0031005000	WASHER M5	2	
46	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
47	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04412
48	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03881
49	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02281
50	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
51	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
52	5237503301	PLUG CAP	1	
53	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
54	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
55	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
56	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03453
57	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06584
58	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02983



Model No: RBC251

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
59	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
60	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
61	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02343
62	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05274
63	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02984
64	5236504101	FUEL TANK	1	
65	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
66	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03859
67	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
68	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
69	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
70	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
71	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
72	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
73	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
74	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
75	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06262
76	5235504600	TAPPING SCREW	1	
77	5256024000	CARBURETOR	1	
78	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02444
79	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
80	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
81	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y02832
82	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 98569
83	5233504200	CARBURETOR GASKET	1	
84	5233504801	CHOKE LEVER	1	
85	5233505002	CHOKE PLATE	1	
86	0031104000	WASHER	1	
87	0150049980	TAPPING SCREW M4X8	1	
88	0043605140	SCREW ASS'Y M5X14	1	
89	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03992
90	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03862
91	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
92	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
93	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
94	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
95	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
96	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
97	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03862
98	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
99	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
100	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
101	5256024010	THROTTLE VALVE ASS'Y	1	
102	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
103	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
104	5256024020	JET	1	
105	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
106	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
107	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152



Model No: RBC251

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
108	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
109	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
110	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
111	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
112	5219500000	HOLDER	1	
113	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
114	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
115	5235024022	STARTER ROPE	1	
116	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
117	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
118	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
119	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
120	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03862
126	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
129	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
130	0150059940	TAPPING SCREW	1	
131	6165022000	CONTROL LEVER ASS'Y	1	
132	6164500401	HANDLE (C) TYPE	1	
133	6254007001	HANDLE HOLDER ASS'Y	1	
134	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
135	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
136	0150059940	TAPPING SCREW	1	
137	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
138	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
139	6215019000	CONTROL LEVER ASS'Y	1	
140	6274004010	LOOP HANDLE	1	
141	6274004020	LOOP HANDLE BAR	1	
142	6214014010	GUARD STAY	2	
143	6274004041	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X18	2	
144	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
145	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
146	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
147	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
148	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
149	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
150	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05030
1001	6207003002	BAND ASS'Y	1	
1002	B-02945	NYLON CUTTING HEAD 4Y (L.H)	1	
1003	6279016001	TOOL KIT	1	
1004	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1005	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152